
Annexure – 4
Name of the Corporate Debtor- Aegan Batteries Limited Date of  Commencemnt of Liquidation- 06th July 2018 List of Stakeholder as on 18-03-2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)
Amount in Rs.

Date of receipt Amount claimed
Total Amount of
claim admitted

Amount  of claim  for 
period of twelve 
months prededing the 
Liquidation 
commencemnt date

Nature of Claim
% share in total 
amount of claims 
admitted

1 NA
Zubeda Begum

NA
Received before 
the due date

66,000               66,000               
Yes Operational Debt 0.01% Nil Nil Nil Nil

2
NA

N S Nagaraju
NA

Received before 
the due date

1,76,568            1,76,568            
Yes Operational Debt 0.02% Nil Nil Nil Nil

3
NA

Prabhu Manuel
NA

Received before 
the due date

1,86,778            1,86,778            
Yes Operational Debt 0.02% Nil Nil Nil Nil

4
NA

R Mummurthy
NA

Received before 
the due date

20,51,000           14,00,000           
Yes Operational Debt 0.13% Nil Nil                6,51,000 Nil

5
NA

M Basavarajappa
NA

Received before 
the due date

78,315               78,315               
Yes Operational Debt 0.01% Nil Nil Nil Nil

6
NA

Nagendra M S
NA

Received before 
the due date

77,882               77,882               
Yes Operational Debt 0.01% Nil Nil Nil Nil

7
NA

V S Shreeshailan
NA

Received before 
the due date

89,680               89,680               
Yes Operational Debt 0.01% Nil Nil Nil Nil

8
NA

Giridhar G
NA

Received before 
the due date

56,558               56,558               
Yes Operational Debt 0.01% Nil Nil Nil Nil

Total 27,82,781                    21,31,781                    6,51,000                  

Amount of   
continge nt claim

Amount of any 
mutual dues, that 
may be set- off

Amount of claim 
rejected

Amount of claim 
under verificati on

Remarks, if any

S.No Name of Authorised  
Representative if any  

Name of employee
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Identification 
Number


